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October 2022

September 26, 2022 - 

October 2, 2022

Monday, September 26
11:30am - 12:30pm Greeley Chamber of Commerce (Hall)

6:00pm - 7:00pm Youth Commission (Clark)

Wednesday, September 28
7:00am - 8:00am Upstate Colorado Economic Development 

(Gates/Hall) (Upstate Colorado Conference Room) - Council Master 

Calendar

Friday, September 30

Tuesday, September 27
6:00pm -  City Council Worksession Meeting - Council Master 

Calendar

Thursday, September 29
4:00pm - 7:30pm CML District 2 Meeting (The Riverside Library and 

Cultural Center; 3700 Golden St. Evans, CO 80620) - Council Master 

Calendar

Saturday, October 1

Sunday, October 2
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November 2022

October 3, 2022 - 

October 9, 2022

Monday, October 3

Wednesday, October 5

Friday, October 7

Tuesday, October 4
6:00pm -  City Council Meeting (Council Chambers and via Zoom) - 

Council Master Calendar

Thursday, October 6
7:30am -  Poudre River Trail (Hall)

3:30pm -  IG Adv. Board (Butler)

6:00pm - 8:30pm North Front Range MPO Meeting 

(Olson/Payton)

Saturday, October 8
9:00am - 9:30am Shurview Kick-Off Event (Gates, Butler, 

DeBoutez) (Missile Site Park, 10611 CO-257 Spur, Greeley, CO 80634) -

Council Master Calendar

Sunday, October 9



1 9/21/2022 11:40 AMCouncil Master Calendar

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022

October 10, 2022 - 

October 16, 2022

Monday, October 10

Wednesday, October 12
10:00am - 3:00pm City Council - Council Reunion 11:00 am - 2:00 

pm (R_CCS_Council Chambers - WiFi Ready; R_CCS_Council Chambers 

Overflow Room 103) - Council Master Calendar

Friday, October 14

Tuesday, October 11
6:00pm -  City Council Worksession Meeting (Council Chambers and

via Zoom) - Council Master Calendar

Thursday, October 13
6:30pm - 8:00pm Highway 85 Coalition/Mayors Bullseye Meeting 

(Changes with each meeting) - Council Master Calendar

Saturday, October 15

Sunday, October 16
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November 2022

October 17, 2022 - 

October 23, 2022

Monday, October 17

Wednesday, October 19
2:00pm - 5:00pm Water & Sewer Board (Gates)

Friday, October 21
8:00am - 8:30am CML Mayor's Summit

Tuesday, October 18
6:00pm -  City Council Meeting - Council Master Calendar

Thursday, October 20
7:30am - 8:30am DDA (DeBoutez/Butler)

8:00am - 8:30am CML Mayor's Summit

3:30pm - 4:30pm Airport Authority (Clark/Payton)

Saturday, October 22

Sunday, October 23


	9-26 to 10-2
	10-3 to 10-9
	10-10 to 10-16
	10-17 to 10-23

